
meetingAttendanceReport(Briefing re Mayor Emergency Order)[83]

Meeting Summary

Total Number of Participants	 7

Meeting Title	 Briefing re Mayor Emergency Order

Meeting Start Time	 12/21/2021 8:56:55 AM

Meeting End Time	 12/21/2021 9:37:06 AM

Meeting Id	 3e38d3a1-9d8c-4597-b11e-471ca6ba2065

Full Name	 Join Time	 Leave Time	 Duration	 Email	 Role	 Participant ID (UPN)

Carroll Maryellen (DEM)	 12/21/2021 8:56:55 AM	 12/21/2021 9:37:02 AM	 40m 7s	maryellen.carroll@sfgov.org	 Presenter	 maryellen.carroll@sfgov.org

Hernandez Melissa G (BOS)	 12/21/2021 8:57:50 AM	 12/21/2021 9:37:04 AM	 39m 13s	 melissa.g.hernandez@sfgov.org	Organizer	 melissa.g.hernandez@sfgov.org

Zamora Francis (DEM)	 12/21/2021 8:58:06 AM	 12/21/2021 9:37:05 AM	 38m 59s	 francis.zamora@sfgov.org	 Presenter	 francis.zamora@sfgov.org

Hogan Kristin (DEM)	 12/21/2021 8:59:26 AM	 12/21/2021 9:37:05 AM	 37m 39s	 kristin.hogan@sfgov.org	Presenter	 kristin.hogan@sfgov.org

Bechelli Adrienne (DEM)	12/21/2021 9:01:05 AM	 12/21/2021 9:31:15 AM	 30m 10s	 Adrienne.Bechelli@sfgov.org	 Presenter	 Adrienne.Bechelli@sfgov.org

Paulino Tom (MYR)	 12/21/2021 9:01:43 AM	 12/21/2021 9:37:06 AM	 35m 23s	 thomas.paulino@sfgov.org	 Presenter	 thomas.paulino@sfgov.org

Preston Dean (BOS)	 12/21/2021 9:01:49 AM	 12/21/2021 9:37:05 AM	 35m 16s	 dean.preston@sfgov.org	Presenter	 dean.preston@sfgov.org
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